
CamLockBlock
A DSLR Camera Security Block

Andrew Cooper 30Nov2015 Page 1

0.75

1.25

2.00

0.25

2.00

1.00

Security lock slot
3mm x 7mm  +0.26/-0.00

0.118"x 0.275" (use 0.125" tool)

¼-20 x ½” Tamper Proof 
Screw

Drill ¼” Thru
Counterbore ½”

Drill & Tap
¼”-20 thru

Cut ¼” x 1" slot
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Wall must be 2.5mm to 4mm thick
Use 0.125" (3.17mm)
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